
1 藤  曲      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

津田塾大学 5 44.39 17.56 27.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1T+1Lo 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 1 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

5 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

18.38 17.56

Composition 2.67 3.424.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.503.75 3.00 3.75 4.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.504.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.00

27.83

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

2 香  川  いつか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

昭和女子大学 11 43.93 15.23 28.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 -0.20 1.00-1 -1 -2 -2 -3

2 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 1 1 2

3 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.35 1.99-2 -2 -4 -2 -4

4 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1 0 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 1 2

6 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.22 2.68-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

9 2T 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

14.84 15.23

Composition 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 4.50 3.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.753.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.423.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.00

28.70

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子
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3 井  上  凜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白百合女子大学 1 40.07 15.83 24.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.26 0.34-3 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 -1 -1 1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.962 1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -2 0 1

8 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.04 1.641 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.83 1.67-2 -4 -5 -2 -4

17.00 15.83

Composition 2.67 2.924.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.084.25 3.00 2.00 3.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.084.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.50

24.24

4 田  中  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京外国語大学 8 39.01 12.60 26.91 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.30 2.30-2 -2 -4 -1 -3

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.63 0.73-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 -1 0 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 1 2 1 2

6 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1Lz+1T+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -2

13.86 12.60

Composition 2.67 3.333.50 3.25 4.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.333.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

26.91

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子
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5 小  林  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中央大学 6 37.40 13.82 23.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 -1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-4 -5 -4 -3 -3

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.04 2.940 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 0 -1 -1 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

8 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 -1

9 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 1 0 0 -1

14.40 13.82

Composition 2.67 2.753.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.833.50 2.75 2.25 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 2.50 3.50 3.75 2.75

23.58

6 佐  藤  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

女子栄養大学 9 37.35 14.27 23.58 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 2 0 1

4 1Lz+1Lo+1T 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1 -1 -2

5 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.34 0.94-2 -3 -4 -2 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 0 -2 1 0

7 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.00-2 -1 -2 -2 -4

16.58 14.27

Composition 2.67 2.833.25 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.923.25 3.00 2.25 3.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.083.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 2.50

23.58

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子
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7 岩  井  智  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

文京学院大学 10 37.00 15.01 22.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1Eu+1S 2.20 -0.26 1.94-2 -1 -5 0 -3

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 0 -2

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -2

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 0 -4 0 -2

6 1F+COMBO+1T* * 0.50 -0.25 0.25-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 0 -1 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 1 0 0

17.00 15.01

Composition 2.67 2.673.50 2.75 1.75 3.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.833.25 3.00 1.50 3.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.25

22.49

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 安  藤  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立教大学 7 35.05 12.42 23.13 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 0 1

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 0 -1 -1

5 2S+1T 1.70 -0.13 1.570 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

13.88 12.42

Composition 2.67 2.833.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

Presentation 2.67 3.003.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

23.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子
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9 新  留  綾  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

お茶の水女子大学 4 34.33 11.68 23.15 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<<+1T << 0.90 -0.25 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz<<+1A+1T+SEQ << 2.10 -0.55 1.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 0 2

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-3 -2 -2 -1 -3

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSp2 1.60 0.05 1.651 1 0 0 -1

7 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 1 1 0 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.832 1 1 1 2

14.86 11.68

Composition 2.67 2.923.75 3.00 2.00 3.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.753.25 2.75 1.75 3.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 2.50

23.15

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 山  本  紘  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

田園調布学園大学 2 32.16 11.79 21.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

2 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 1

3 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 -1 0

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 -2

7 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.04 1.741 1 0 0 0

8 1F+1Lo+1T 1.40 -0.03 1.371 -1 -1 0 -1

9 CoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.50 11.79

Composition 2.67 2.503.50 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.673.50 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.25 2.50 3.25 2.75 2.25

21.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 4級女子
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